
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
4

134
91

149
249
120
108

5
200
71
25

215
26

824
268
49

198
399
228
981
78

662
24

795
259
48

387

941
241
116
156
32

302
122
312
345

Name
Sébastien Pourcel
Filip Neugebauer
Jeremy Seewer
Dennis Ullrich
Nikolaj Larsen
Gregory Aranda
Kornel Nemeth
Kevin Wouts
Cedric Soubeyras
Christian Brockel
Petr Smitka
Kasper Lynggaard
Mike Stender
Nick Kouwenberg
Bence Szvoboda
Günter Schmidinger
Vytautas Bucas
Andy Truyts
Rasmus Jorgensen
Maik Schaller
Yves Furlato
Médéric Demeuré
Steffen Leopold
Mark Szoke
Maximilian Kleylein
Andreas Schmidinger
Gerrit Knipprath

Jeffrey Meurs
Philip Rüf
Mykola Pashchynskyi
Angus Heidecke
Robert Sturm
Jonas Nedved
Hannes Volber
Chris Gundermann
Christoph Rothhaupt

FNM
FFM
DMSB
FMS
DMSB
DMU
FFM
MAMS
DMSB
FFM
DMSB
ACCR
DMU
DMSB
KNMV
MAMS
OeAMTC
LMSF
FMB
DMU
DMSB
FMS
FMS
DMSB
MAMS
DMSB
OeAMTC
DMSB

KNMV
OeAMTC
FMU
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
DMSB
OeAMTC

Nat/Hometown
FRA/ Foetz
CZE/ Divaky
SUI/ Bülach
GER/ Saarlouis
DEN/ Præstø
FRA/ Beauvoissin
HUN/ Engertsham-Für
BEL/ Hoboken
FRA/ Entraigues
GER/ Petershagen
CZE/ Metso Touskov
DEN/ Erslev
GER/ 23701
NED/ Elshout
HUN/ Balatonberény
AUT/ Waldneukirchen
LTU/ Vijoliai
BEL/ Balen
DEN/ Varde
GER/ Rudersberg
SUI/ Amlikon-Bissegg
FRA/ Morteau
GER/ Empfingen
HUN/ Budapest
GER/ 96364
AUT/ Waldneukirchen
GER/ Brandscheid

NED/ Bergschenhoek
AUT/ Hohenems
UKR/ Irpen
GER/ Freiberg
GER/ Kissing
CZE/ Starý Plzenec
GER/ Gardelegen Ot S
GER/ Stressenhausen
AUT/ Kundl

Trademark
KTM
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
KTM
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KTM
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KTM
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KTM
HONDA
YAMAHA
KTM
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
KTM
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
KTM
KAWASAKI
HONDA
SUZUKI

SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
HONDA
KTM

Entrant / Team
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Kawasaki Monster Energy E
Rockstar Energy Suzuki Eur
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
KMP-Honda-Racing-Team
Sturm Racing Team
HTS KTM
Kawasaki Monster Energy E
KMP Honda Racing
KTM GSTBerlin / Garin MX S
Hulho Motocross Team
Team Yamaha Motor Deutsc
CASTROL POWER 1 MOTO-
CASTROL POWER 1 MOTO-
HTS KTM
Team MIBAG Schmidinger
Yamaha Motor Deutschland
KTM Scott Racing
Team Silentsport Suzuki
Team Suzuki Reinecke

Team marXparts by Hells.de
Team Rockstar Yamaha Mey
HTS KTM
Kawasaki Monster Energy E
Team MIBAG Schmidinger
Team AB-Racing by Suzuki 

Team Suzuki Reinecke
KTM KOSAK Racing
KTM Scott Racing
Kalli-Racing
Sturm Racing Team

Bauerschmidt
ROCKSTAR-Meyer-Racing-Te

Laps
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17

17
16
15
13
11
9
8
1

Total Tm
35:08.232
35:11.112
35:13.586
35:19.577
35:22.618
35:24.473
35:28.084
35:35.056
35:36.963
35:37.084
35:45.349
35:50.381
35:54.381
36:09.746
36:16.155
36:19.367
36:40.735
36:53.306
36:56.756
36:59.597
37:03.639
35:15.376
35:56.874
36:01.678
36:32.917
35:47.328
36:41.556

33:05.726
32:52.481
29:10.697
24:39.773
22:49.950
18:12.579
15:40.143
1:56.107

Diff

2.880
5.354

11.345
14.386
16.241
19.852
26.824
28.731
28.852
37.117
42.149
46.149

1:01.514
1:07.923
1:11.135
1:32.503
1:45.074
1:48.524
1:51.365
1:55.407

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:49.344
1:50.434
1:50.167
1:50.421
1:50.961
1:50.647
1:51.135
1:51.091
1:50.673
1:50.995
1:51.849
1:51.508
1:51.509
1:52.015
1:52.982
1:53.134
1:53.934
1:54.319
1:54.735
1:55.058
1:55.014
1:55.362
1:56.747
1:56.571
1:57.499
1:56.732
2:00.582

1:53.959
1:55.930
1:54.643
1:51.145
1:56.470
2:00.329
1:55.538

n Lap
2

13
2

11
6
7
8

14
2

13
10
5
9

14
6

13
10
5
8

15
5

13
10
6
6
3
2

4
4

15
4
5
6
4
0
0

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
Started: 36             Classified: 27                  Not classified: 9

Margin of Victory

2.880

Ø km/h

53,533

Best Lap Tm

1:49.344

km/h

54,324

Best Lap by

4 - Sébastien Pourcel
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Int. 50. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross
Klasse 1 Masters

2. Race

Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:23:53

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km

01.09.2013 16:20

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 34/13
posted at:              h


